
2022-2023 W.J. Mouat Senior Boys Basketball Schedule  

(revised Nov. 10) 

 
Day  Date  Opponent  Place   Time 
 

 

Mon.  Nov  28 Tamanawis  Surrey   7:00 w/9B,JB 

Tues.  Nov.  29 Heritage Woods WJM   7:00 w/JB 

 

Thurs-Sat Dec. 1-3 Heritage Woods Tip  Off – Port Moody    

Tues-Sat Dec. 6-10 Abby Police Tournament 

Tues.  Dec.  13 Holy Cross  Surrey   8:00 w/ 9B,JB 

Wed.  Dec.  14 Enver Creek  Surrey   7:45  

Wed-Sat. Dec.    15-17 GW Graham Tournament – Chilliwack 

Tues.  Dec. 20 Pacific Academy WJM   1:00 w/JB 

Thurs.  Dec.  29 NorKam  WJM   6:00 w/JB 

Fri.  Dec. 30 Queen Elizabeth WJM   2:45 w/JB  

 

 

    

Thurs-Sat Jan.     5-7 Yale Tournament 

Tues.  Jan. 10 Abby   Abby    

Wed.  Jan.  11 Centennial  WJM   7:30 

Thurs-Sat Jan     12-14 Pitt Meadows Tournament   

Tues.  Jan. 17 Yale   WJM   7:45 w/SG 

Thurs.  Jan. 19 Terry Fox  Port Coquitlam TBA 

Sat.  Jan.  21 Nanaimo District WJM   TBA 

Tues.  Jan.  24 R.E. Mountain Langley   

Wed.  Jan.  25 Sardis   WJM   7:45 w/SG  

Fri.  Jan.  27 Walnut Grove Langley 

Mon.  Jan.  30 Mission  Mission  

Tues.   Jan.  31 GW Graham  WJM   7:45 w/SG 

 

Wed.   Feb. 1 Chilliwack  WJM   7:45 w/SG 

Tues.  Feb.  7 Round 2 game TBA   

Thurs.  Feb.  9 Round 2 game TBA 

Tues.  Feb.  16 Round 2 game TBA 

 

Tues.  Feb. 21 Day 1 of EVAA playoffs   TBA 

Thurs.  Feb.  23 EVAA semi-final    LEC 

Sun.  Feb.     26 EVAA Final game    LEC  

  

 

Wed – Sat. Mar.     8-11 BC CHAMPIONSHIPS @ LEC 

 



 


